Important Phone Numbers

Four-digit phone numbers are reachable from campus phones. When off-campus, use “(919) 760” as a prefix to the

following:

Accounting

BeeHive Café

Belk Dining Hall

Campus Events

Campus Chaplain

Campus Police and Parking
Carlyle Campbell Library
Commuter Life/Special Services
Counseling Center
Disabilities Services
Financial Assistance Office
Graduate Programs Office
Health Center

International Student Advisor
Learning Center

Meredith Performs Box Office
Paralegal Program Office
Registrar

8363
8328
8377
8533
8347
8888
8532
8583
8427
8427
8565
8423
8535
8429
2800
2840
2855
8593

Student Leadership & Service Office 8338

Supply Store
Technology Services Help Desk
Volunteer Services (SLS Office)

8545
2323
8338
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